
STOPS AT: A.M. STOPS AT: P.M.
Ft.Defiance - Navajo Transit Building 5:24 Ft.Defiance - Navajo Transit Building 2:30
Ft.Defiance - Conoco Gas Station 5:35 Ft.Defiance - Tsehootsooi Medical Center 2:38
Window Rock - Bashas Parking Lot 5:50 Ft.Defiance - Conoco Gas Station 2:47
Yatahey - Red Mesa Store 6:13 Window Rock - Bashas Parking Lot 2:51
Twin Lakes - Old Chapter House 6:23 Yatahey - T & R Market 3:20
Coyote Canyon - Dibe' Licheii Housing 6:31 Gallup - Walmart 3:31
Coyote Canyon - Chapter House 6:39 Gallup - GIMC Hospital 3:39
Standing Rock  - Housing Road Stop 6:56 Gallup - UNM Campus 3:42
Crownpoint - Trading Post 7:15 Gallup - Pinon Plaza 3:50
Crownpoint - Navajo Technical College 7:19 Gallup - Fire Rock Casino 4:00
Crownpoint - Bashas Parking Lot 7:24 Pinedale - Chapter House 4:21
Crownpoint - New Police Station 7:31 Mariano Lake - Chapter House 4:31
Crownpoint - Bashas Parking Lot 7:46 Smith Lake - Chapter House 4:46
Smith Lake - Chapter House 8:03 Crownpoint - New Police Station 5:06
Mariano Lake - Chapter House 8:15 Crownpoint - Bashas Parking Lot 5:13
Pinedale - Chapter House 8:28 Crownpoint - Trading Post 5:18
Gallup - Fire Rock Casino 8:48 Crownpoint - Navajo Technical College 5:23
Gallup - Pinon Plaza 8:56 Standing Rock  - Housing Road Stop 5:42
Gallup - UNM Campus 9:01 Coyote Canyon - Chapter House 6:00
Gallup - GIMC Hospital 9:08 Coyote Canyon - Dibe' Licheii Housing 6:07
Gallup - R&M Parking Lot 9:12 Twin Lakes - Old Chapter House 6:16
Gallup - Walmart 9:20 Yatahey - Red Mesa Store 6:26
Window Rock - Bashas Parking Lot 9:51 Window Rock - Bashas Parking Lot 6:50
Ft.Defiance - Conoco Gas Station 9:59 Ft.Defiance - Conoco Gas Station 7:00
Ft.Defiance - Navajo Transit Building 10:02 Ft.Defiance - Navajo Transit Building 7:03

RIGHT TO REFUSE SERVICE:  The Navajo Transit System reserves the right to refuse services to any 
person(s) who will not comply with the Customer Service Policy.

TITLE VI CIVIL RIGHTS ACT:  Seating on buses operating in interstate commerce is without regard to 
age, sex, disability, race, color, creed, or national origin.

Schedule times may vary due to weather condition, traffic, breakdowns or other factors.

FARE COST: $2.00 per person, per day
No Discounts or Commuter Passes

Please arrive at bus stops 15 min early

MONDAY THRU THURSDAY ONLY

Revised 08/2/2018 - Schedule is subject to change without notice.

ROUTE 13 - FT.DEFIANCE / CROWNPOINT / GALLUP
All times indicated are departure times. All times indicated are departure times.

NOTE:  Highlighted area is the transfer point between Routes 5,6 & Gallup Express.


